L10000100805			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900187686569		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/03/1001001013 **30.00		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED DEFARTMENT OF STATE 2010 DEC - 2 PN 4: 23 TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING		
Office Use Only	B. KOHR DEC - 3 2010 EXAMINER		

Т

	•		
42 · · ·	Gardner Law Firm Requester's Name 1300 Thomas wood Address Jallahasser F-L 3283 38 City/State/Zip Phone #	1021-1-1 35-0070	10 DEC STREET
	contac (Ke	.t (hie)	IH 0000
	CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	> Office Use Of	ily Q
	1(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	:
	2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
	3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	i
	4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
	 Walk in Mail out Will wait 		ied Copy ficate of Status
	NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Director
	OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICAForeignLimited PartnershipReinstatementTrademarkOther	<u>.TION</u>
		Γ	

Examiner's Initials

. • *	(COVER LETTER	
	ion Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:		ATION OF FLORIDA, LLC	م و سود .
	les of Amendment and fee(s) are sub rrespondence concerning this matter		
	Wer	ndy Russell Wiener, Esq. Name of Person	
	Gardner, Bis	t, Wiener, Wadsworth & Bowden Firm/Company	
	13	00 Thomaswood Drive	
	Ta	City/State and Zip Code	
	WV E-mail address: (viener@gbwlegal.com	
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please c	all:	
N	Kellie Hoover	at (<u>850</u>) <u>385-0070</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing F	ee 💽 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee &\$60.00 Filing Fee,Certified CopyCertificate of Status &(additional copy is enclosed)Certified Copy(additional copy is enclosed)(additional copy is enclosed)	
R D P	AILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations O. Box 6327 Callahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

.+

د

ŧ

4

.

ı.

ter new mailing address, if applicable:				•
TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF Image: Company as it now appears on our records.) NATURAL CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	, , ,			2 6 10 10 10 10 10
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF NATURAL CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on9/27/10 and assigned brida document numberL10000100805	ARTICLE	ES OF AMENDMENT	I	0.
OF NATURAL CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on9/27/10 and assigned brida document numberL10000100805				1 STCO
NATURAL CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	ARTICLES		N	On Strait
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on9/27/10 and assigned prida document numberL10000100805 is amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: NATURAL GREEN CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC e new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi L.C." ter new principal offices address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal offices must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing address, if applicable: principal office must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing add		OF		
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on9/27/10 and assigned prida document numberL10000100805 is amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: NATURAL GREEN CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC e new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi L.C." ter new principal offices address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal offices must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing address, if applicable: principal office must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing add				P 250
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on9/27/10 and assigned prida document numberL10000100805 is amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: NATURAL GREEN CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC e new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi L.C." ter new principal offices address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal offices must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: principal office must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing address, if applicable: principal office must be distinguishes address. ter new mailing add	NA I URAL CREI (Name of the Limited Liabilit	MATION OF FLORID	A, LLC	Ø, Ž
ter new mailing address, if applicable:	(A Florida	Limited Liability Company)	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	G
ter new mailing address, if applicable:	The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability (Company were filed on	9/27/10	and assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: NATURAL GREEN CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC e new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi L.C." ter new principal offices address, if applicable: ter new mailing address, if applicable:				
If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : NATURAL GREEN CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC e new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi L.C." eter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> ter new mailing address, if applicable:		· · · ·		
If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : NATURAL GREEN CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC e new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi L.C." eter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> ter new mailing address, if applicable:				
NATURAL GREEN CREMATION OF FLORIDA, LLC e new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi L.C." Iter new principal offices address, if applicable: rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Iter new mailing address, if applicable:	his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
e new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi L.C." Iter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> ter new mailing address, if applicable:	. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lim</u>	<u>nited liability company here</u> :		
e new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi L.C." Iter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> ter new mailing address, if applicable:	NATURAL GREEN (CREMATION OF FLORI	DA, LLC	
ter new mailing address, if applicable:	The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo			"LLC" or the abbreviati
ter new mailing address, if applicable:	L.L.C."			
ter new mailing address, if applicable:	Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
ter new mailing address, if applicable:	Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	n 500)		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Enter new molling address if applicable.			
	NUTER NEW INVITUU ANNESS, IL ADDIICADIE!			
	0			
	5			
	<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>			the name of the n
	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis		records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the ne
gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis		records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the ne
gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add		records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the ne
	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 3. If amending the registered agent and/or regis registered agent and/or the new registered office add		records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the ne
<u>sistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:</u> Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis egistered agent and/or the new registered office add Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>lress here</u> :		
zistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	<u>lress here</u> :		
gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis registered agent and/or the new registered office add Name of New Registered Agent:	tress here: Enter	Florida street aa	ldress
<u>sistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:</u> Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis registered agent and/or the new registered office add Name of New Registered Agent:	tress here: Enter	Florida street aa	ldress

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

. ·

.

÷ 1

· ·

۹

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
	······································		Add Remove
			Add Remove
	·		Add Remove
D. If amen	ding any other information, e	nter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
			_
		·····	
Dated		of a member or authorized representative of a member	
		MARK B. RIPOSTA	
		Typed or printed name of signee	
		Page 2 of 2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00